the incorporation 

None 

6. Nature of consideration - whether 
cash consideration or share swap 
and details of the same 

Cash Consideration 

7. Cost of subscription / price at which 
the shares are subscribed 

The Company initially invests Rs.49,000/- (Rupees Forty-
Nine Thousand Only) by subscribing to 4,900 Equity Shares 
of Rs.10/- each in the Proposed SPV.  

8. Percentage of shareholding / 
control by the listed entity and / or 
number of shares allotted 

Percentage of Shareholding: 49.00 %  
Number of Shares proposed to be allotted: